FY06 FY07 FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 1H13(Proforma)

Gearing %

Proposed Capital Reduction Exercise

Proposal:   Cash distribution of $3.28 per share
(Aggregate distribution of $4.73 billion)

Conditions:
1. Approval of shareholders at EGM
2. Approval of the High Court of Singapore
3. Other relevant approvals

Payment date:  Subject to Conditions, on or about 31 July 2013

Proposed cash distribution of $3.28 per share

Slide 11

+ Unaudited actual figures are before completion of the Proposed
Capital Reduction

* Proforma figures assume completion of the Proposed Capital
Reduction

Rationale

• Allow focus on existing operations

• Maintain sufficient flexibility to take advantage of
business opportunities in the F&B and real estate
sectors

• Achieve a more efficient capital structure

• Enable Shareholders to receive a substantial portion of
the gain from the sale of our entire interest in Asia
Pacific Breweries Limited

CAPITAL REDUCTION

$5.6b  $0.9b

$4.7b

Proceeds Retained Distribute

16%

84%
return to

shareholders
$3.28 per share

via Proposed
Capital Reduction

5.31

8.80

5.52

FY2012 1H2013

Unaudited+ Proforma*

NAV per share ($) EPS (cents)

 10.7   10.7

1H2013

As at 31 March 2013
Audited
FY2012

Unaudited
1H2013

Proforma
1H2013

Total shares outstanding
(million shares)

1,428 1,441 1,441

Shareholders fund
($ ‘million)

$7,591 $12,679 $7,951

Total Equity
($ ‘million)

$8,255 $13,046 $8,318

Net cash/(borrowings)
($ ‘million)

($2,259) $3,293 ($1,435)

Net gearing 27.4% Net cash 17.3%

Audited

End …